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Garrett Dyson          M2024          1/8       39:27    6:18     1:22:36
Rocky Nugpo            M2529         1/15       40:19    6:27     1:24:27
Jenifer Dyer           F2024         1/15       42:54    6:45     1:28:24
Marv Reith             M6064         1/13       44:04    6:54     1:30:21
Layne Summerlin        M2529         2/15       44:07    7:03     1:32:18
Terry Kroh             M4549         1/26       45:43    7:03     1:32:25
Brandon Lawrence       M2024          2/8       43:52    7:10     1:33:46
Victor Morgan          M5054          1/9       45:47    7:11     1:34:05
Zachary Kinder         M2529         3/15       46:03    7:12     1:34:12
Carl Coats             M2529         4/15       46:05    7:12     1:34:22
John Wilp              M5559         1/12       46:10    7:18     1:35:37
Raj Patel              M5054          2/9       46:56    7:27     1:37:39
John Pavlicek          M5559         2/12       45:49    7:31     1:38:20
Christi Daugherty      F2024         2/15       46:07    7:31     1:38:30
Kelly Allen            F2529         1/32       48:05    7:32     1:38:39
Casey Ferguson         F1619          1/4       47:57    7:33     1:38:54
Ashley Riggenbach      F0115          1/2       49:45    7:36     1:39:38
Joe Medina             M5054          3/9       48:43    7:39     1:40:08
William Sutterfield    M4549         2/26       49:18    7:39     1:40:14
Tammy Jones            F5054         1/25       48:21    7:44     1:41:11
Larry Williams         M4044         1/19       50:23    7:46     1:41:48
Miguel Da Corte        M3034         1/18       49:39    7:48     1:42:08
Heather Miller         F3539         1/36       49:12    7:49     1:42:22
Stephen Oertel         M3034         2/18       48:19    7:49     1:42:29
Michael Lowry          M3539         1/23       50:44    7:50     1:42:31
Danny Seay             M4549         3/26       51:43    7:51     1:42:43
Keith Birmingham       M4549         4/26       50:13    7:54     1:43:29
Finn Taylor            F2529         2/32       49:15    7:54     1:43:30
Billy Lillard          M3034         3/18       49:19    7:54     1:43:32
Joe Litsey             M4549         5/26       50:25    7:54     1:43:34
Bryan Wortham          M4044         2/19       51:11    7:56     1:43:48
Paul Brinkman          M4549         6/26       50:44    8:02     1:45:10
Candice Jackson        F3034         1/45       51:39    8:02     1:45:11
Andrew Rehbein         M3034         4/18       52:37    8:04     1:45:35
Anthony Gilbert        M4044         3/19       50:42    8:05     1:45:56
Tanna Christopoulos    F4044         1/40       51:23    8:08     1:46:27
James Fritsche         M3539         2/23       53:11    8:09     1:46:47
Allen Carney           M3539         3/23       51:24    8:10     1:46:54
Kevin Duffy            M4044         4/19       52:30    8:12     1:47:20
Brian Tims             M4044         5/19       52:32    8:12     1:47:20
David Simpson          M2529         5/15       53:58    8:14     1:47:50
Brian Barth            M4044         6/19       51:51    8:17     1:48:35
Steve Smalley          M6064         2/13       52:10    8:19     1:48:58
Caitlyn Caldwell       F2529         3/32       54:13    8:22     1:49:32
Philip Berry           M3034         5/18       54:13    8:24     1:50:07
Andrea Lewis           F2529         4/32       50:52    8:28     1:50:53
James Herron           M2529         6/15       52:09    8:31     1:51:34
Meghann Turner         F3034         2/45       54:41    8:33     1:52:02
Mitch Hull             M2529         7/15       54:02    8:35     1:52:21
Donna L Smith          F5559         1/12       51:47    8:35     1:52:28
Kathy Scott            F5054         2/25       51:52    8:35     1:52:28
Caleb Meacham          M3034         6/18       56:25    8:38     1:53:10
Brad Weber             M4549         7/26       53:39    8:40     1:53:25
Glenn Anderson         M6064         3/13       54:11    8:40     1:53:25
Micheal Stevens        M3034         7/18       55:05    8:41     1:53:40
Allen Wilkinson        M3539         4/23       57:06    8:42     1:53:52
Samantha Martinez      F2024         3/15       55:40    8:44     1:54:25
Alberto Jimenez        M3034         8/18       57:21    8:46     1:54:46
Jeff Noe               M5054          4/9       54:59    8:46     1:54:52
Mark Holy              M3539         5/23       54:18    8:46     1:54:56
Kathryn White          F4549         1/34       57:10    8:47     1:55:03
Gajal Kumar            F3034         3/45       55:37    8:48     1:55:22
Ernest Bhend           M4044         7/19       56:08    8:49     1:55:24
Rob Raines             M6064         4/13       55:08    8:49     1:55:28
Salma Bashir           F2529         5/32       56:20    8:50     1:55:41
Lauren Glover          F2529         6/32       59:33    8:50     1:55:48
Beth Knight            F3034         4/45       56:14    8:51     1:55:56
Christopher Craig      M3034         9/18       57:30    8:51     1:55:58
Anthony Goldschmidt    M4044         8/19       57:08    8:52     1:56:07
Clint Anschutz         M4549         8/26       57:59    8:52     1:56:13
Stephen Carter         M2529         8/15       52:49    8:53     1:56:26
Carrie Walling         F3034         5/45       56:51    8:54     1:56:28
Bob Derrick            M6064         5/13       56:02    8:54     1:56:34
Irene Garcia           F2529         7/32       57:19    8:55     1:56:44
Mickey Replogle        M4549         9/26       56:29    8:56     1:56:54
Darius McGee           M2529         9/15       55:04    8:56     1:56:59
Bryon Briggs           M4044         9/19       58:28    8:57     1:57:10
Matt Begay             M4044        10/19       54:03    8:57     1:57:13
Lindsay Houston        F3539         2/36       55:26    8:58     1:57:22
Tommy Williams         M3539         6/23       59:35    8:59     1:57:47
Brett Criss            M4549        10/26       57:44    9:01     1:58:05
Mark Ballenger         M3539         7/23       56:49    9:02     1:58:17
Diego Humphrey         M6064         6/13       55:14    9:04     1:58:45
Louis Vogele           M5559         3/12       57:26    9:04     1:58:48
Megan Walters          F3034         6/45       57:44    9:05     1:58:55
Jon Strong             M4044        11/19       59:10    9:05     1:58:56
Candace Caywood        F3034         7/45       58:37    9:06     1:59:14
Lori Vanwagner         F4044         2/40       58:39    9:06     1:59:14
Cathy Collins          F3034         8/45       56:50    9:06     1:59:18
Tara Hurst             F3034         9/45       59:02    9:07     1:59:28
Katherine Howie        F4549         2/34       59:28    9:10     2:00:03
Steven Moore           M4549        11/26     1:01:59    9:13     2:00:44
Torey Snell            F1619          2/4       59:53    9:13     2:00:47
Andre Anderson         M3539         8/23       57:16    9:14     2:00:53
Melissa Richison       F3034        10/45       57:01    9:14     2:00:54
David Johnson          M3034        10/18       56:38    9:14     2:01:03
Tony Caldron           M4549        12/26       57:17    9:15     2:01:08
Charles Elmore         M3539         9/23       58:01    9:15     2:01:09
Brandon Fry            M3034        11/18       55:33    9:17     2:01:40
Sarah Kennedy          F3539         3/36       57:25    9:18     2:01:49
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Brooke Campbell        F3034        11/45     1:00:32    9:18     2:01:51
Bruce Ngo              M4549        13/26       58:22    9:18     2:01:56
Kristin Pope           F4044         3/40     1:00:11    9:19     2:02:04
Jennifer Miller        F5054         3/25     1:00:18    9:20     2:02:15
Pam Wilson             F4549         3/34       59:07    9:25     2:03:21
Jeff Dalton            M2529        10/15       57:28    9:25     2:03:24
Kevin Pintus           M5054          5/9     1:00:59    9:28     2:04:00
Katie Eddins           F4549         4/34       59:00    9:29     2:04:08
Michael Sanderson      M3539        10/23     1:10:52    9:31     2:04:43
Christine Morse        F2024         4/15     1:00:06    9:31     2:04:45
Clint Gibson           M3539        11/23     1:00:06    9:31     2:04:46
Brendan Cazier         M2024          3/8     1:04:02    9:35     2:05:30
Ali Barnes             F3034        12/45       59:59    9:35     2:05:37
Matt McCoin            M3539        12/23     1:01:13    9:35     2:05:38
Ashley Towe            F3034        13/45       57:41    9:36     2:05:40
Carrie Wetz            F3539         4/36       59:20    9:36     2:05:45
Dadani Carreno         M2024          4/8       54:38    9:37     2:05:53
Becky Croft            F3539         5/36       59:41    9:39     2:06:25
Kimberly McKee         F2529         8/32     1:02:00    9:39     2:06:28
Phillip Hall           M4549        14/26     1:02:03    9:39     2:06:28
Courtney Waggle        F3539         6/36     1:03:03    9:40     2:06:36
Stephanie Greenquist   F4549         5/34     1:03:02    9:40     2:06:41
Lauren Walsh           F2529         9/32     1:04:08    9:41     2:06:45
Lori Takawira          F3034        14/45     1:02:30    9:41     2:06:55
Sean Tullius           M2529        11/15       59:01    9:42     2:07:10
Brenna Wells           F2529        10/32     1:01:54    9:44     2:07:33
Kristin Cleveland      F2024         5/15     1:01:12    9:46     2:07:54
Lauren Donald          F3034        15/45     1:02:27    9:47     2:08:14
Victoria Burgess       F2024         6/15       59:52    9:48     2:08:25
Vicki George           F4549         6/34     1:00:16    9:48     2:08:26
Susan Broaddus         F4549         7/34     1:02:59    9:48     2:08:26
Brett Brown            M4044        12/19     1:03:33    9:49     2:08:31
Russell Teal           M4549        15/26     1:03:30    9:49     2:08:32
Kelton Doremus         M3034        12/18     1:04:02    9:49     2:08:34
Michelle Weeks         F5054         4/25     1:03:55    9:49     2:08:35
Deanna Whitham         F2024         7/15     1:03:19    9:51     2:08:56
Anthony Heykoop Ii     M2024          5/8     1:06:35    9:51     2:08:57
Wade Johnson           M2529        12/15       58:05    9:51     2:09:07
Ben Haskins            M3034        13/18       58:06    9:52     2:09:09
Jenny Jamison          F4044         4/40     1:03:04    9:52     2:09:11
Becky Mackey           F4044         5/40     1:04:03    9:52     2:09:12
Angela Hanna           F3034        16/45       59:49    9:53     2:09:26
Cheryl Coleman         F6064          1/8     1:04:11    9:54     2:09:47
Eva Capparello         F4044         6/40       59:36    9:55     2:09:48
Oscar Rodriguez        M1619          1/2       58:32    9:55     2:10:00
Joseph Adkins          M3034        14/18     1:03:43    9:56     2:10:01
Raquelle Parli         F4549         8/34     1:03:01    9:58     2:10:28
Nikki Long             F4044         7/40     1:03:23    9:59     2:10:47
Tammy McPherson        F4549         9/34     1:02:51   10:00     2:10:55
Kerry Kavanaugh        F4549        10/34     1:00:06   10:02     2:11:23
Andrew Kranz           M4549        16/26     1:06:14   10:03     2:11:41
Lance Casey            M4549        17/26     1:07:38   10:04     2:11:47
Katie Litsey           F4549        11/34     1:04:20   10:04     2:11:48
Eric Brinkley          M4044        13/19     1:02:37   10:04     2:11:50
Kimberly Ricci         F4044         8/40     1:02:44   10:04     2:11:55
Brandon Brazeel        M4044        14/19     1:02:29   10:06     2:12:15
Dean Majors            M4549        18/26     1:03:20   10:06     2:12:21
Kyle Kinder            M2024          6/8       58:57   10:07     2:12:26
Caleb Carroll          M2529        13/15       59:00   10:07     2:12:26
Ali Steele             F3539         7/36     1:04:00   10:07     2:12:37
Miles Lacy             M5559         4/12               10:09     2:12:56
Jim Clennan            M4549        19/26     1:09:35   10:12     2:13:36
Angela Bonilla         F4044         9/40     1:04:34   10:12     2:13:40
Carla Vining           F4044        10/40     1:06:00   10:12     2:13:42
Marie Polick           F2529        11/32     1:06:36   10:13     2:13:46
Casey Rejda            F3034        17/45     1:08:16   10:13     2:13:56
Amanda Chancey         F3539         8/36     1:08:13   10:14     2:13:58
Stephen Self           M4044        15/19     1:06:32   10:14     2:14:02
Thomasin Miller        F4044        11/40     1:03:53   10:14     2:14:06
Daniel Franklin        M2024          7/8       59:43   10:16     2:14:24
Jeff Hatten            M4549        20/26     1:04:02   10:17     2:14:36
Megan McManus          F2529        12/32     1:06:10   10:17     2:14:37
Akelina De Melo        F4044        12/40     1:03:57   10:18     2:14:56
Rex Langley            M3034        15/18     1:09:20   10:22     2:15:51
Heather Langley        F3034        18/45     1:09:21   10:22     2:15:52
Jennifer Craig         F3034        19/45     1:01:34   10:22     2:15:53
Jonathan Piland        M2529        14/15     1:10:03   10:23     2:16:07
Amy Brown              F4044        13/40     1:06:20   10:28     2:17:13
Katie Owens            F3034        20/45     1:05:44   10:30     2:17:31
Eric Sandoval          M3034        16/18     1:07:04   10:30     2:17:37
Matt Parker            M3539        13/23     1:05:04   10:33     2:18:16
Adam Carroll           M3539        14/23     1:07:13   10:33     2:18:18
Theresa Carroll        F3539         9/36     1:07:16   10:33     2:18:18
Andrew Thiesse         M2024          8/8     1:04:31   10:39     2:19:32
Lauren Murray          F2024         8/15     1:04:32   10:39     2:19:32
Bridgette McIver       F3034        21/45     1:05:26   10:41     2:19:53
Joey Kelley            M4549        21/26     1:10:31   10:43     2:20:17
Angela McCall          F4549        12/34     1:10:33   10:43     2:20:17
Cynthia Hanks          F3539        10/36     1:06:05   10:43     2:20:30
Michael Kerpan         M5559         5/12     1:04:42   10:45     2:20:44
Amanda Lair            F3034        22/45     1:10:47   10:45     2:20:52
Raul Diez              M3539        15/23     1:08:46   10:45     2:20:53
Maria Merino           F2529        13/32     1:08:44   10:45     2:20:54
Kiet Vuong             M3539        16/23     1:05:20   10:46     2:21:01
Paige Colpitt          F2529        14/32     1:07:59   10:47     2:21:17
Stacey Myers           F2529        15/32     1:08:00   10:47     2:21:18
Paige Stuart           F2529        16/32     1:07:31   10:49     2:21:39
Courtney Cooper        F1619          3/4     1:03:13   10:49     2:21:45
Danny Henderson        M3034        17/18     1:06:05   10:51     2:22:05
Mary Edmonds           F5054         5/25     1:12:08   10:52     2:22:19
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Felisha Mims           F4044        14/40     1:09:16   10:52     2:22:20
Angula Malone          F4044        15/40     1:10:45   10:52     2:22:23
Robert Huizenga        M4549        22/26     1:08:10   10:52     2:22:27
Derryk Wilson          M4044        16/19     1:10:08   10:54     2:22:45
Mike Weisz             M6064         7/13     1:13:04   10:55     2:22:56
Lisa Nichols           F4044        16/40     1:09:21   10:55     2:22:59
Jim Keese              M5559         6/12     1:09:22   10:55     2:23:00
David Faich            M2529        15/15     1:04:45   10:56     2:23:16
Suzanne Gauldin        F4549        13/34     1:11:36   10:56     2:23:18
Lauri Stewart          F5054         6/25     1:11:38   10:56     2:23:19
Karyl Henry            F4549        14/34     1:09:25   10:57     2:23:25
Michael Stout          M3539        17/23     1:09:51   10:57     2:23:30
Susan Beaty            F4044        17/40     1:10:08   10:57     2:23:32
Marianne Johnson       F6598          1/4     1:09:16   10:58     2:23:34
Kim Cryder             F4044        18/40     1:06:56   11:00     2:24:04
Abbey Engles           F3539        11/36     1:11:45   11:00     2:24:06
Kristina Williams      F3034        23/45     1:11:45   11:00     2:24:06
Nancy Miller           F4044        19/40     1:09:13   11:03     2:24:50
Hanna Keller           F2529        17/32     1:10:46   11:04     2:24:54
Kevin Shank            M4549        23/26     1:12:22   11:04     2:25:01
Amanda Henson          F3034        24/45     1:07:13   11:04     2:25:03
Janet Green            F5054         7/25     1:07:14   11:05     2:25:18
Mike McNulty           M4044        17/19     1:07:49   11:06     2:25:27
Pamela Reynolds        F3539        12/36     1:09:43   11:06     2:25:31
Belinda Eyestone       F5559         2/12     1:12:17   11:07     2:25:32
Ashlyn Gardner         F2024         9/15     1:11:54   11:08     2:25:49
Leon Burke             M5559         7/12     1:12:19   11:08     2:25:50
Aaron Levi             M4044        18/19     1:07:39   11:09     2:26:01
Samantha Gray          F4044        20/40     1:10:07   11:09     2:26:09
Dan Simon              M6598          1/3     1:12:24   11:10     2:26:19
Jessica Leonard        F2024        10/15     1:08:08   11:11     2:26:26
Adriana Scott          F3034        25/45     1:10:59   11:12     2:26:49
Lindsay Pauls          F2024        11/15     1:08:59   11:13     2:26:51
Gerald Paschal         M6064         8/13     1:10:33   11:14     2:27:10
Brooke Martin          F3539        13/36     1:07:47   11:14     2:27:11
Nadia Guevara          F3539        14/36     1:14:15   11:15     2:27:17
Heather Richie         F2529        18/32     1:10:45   11:15     2:27:18
Ashley McKee           F3539        15/36     1:10:59   11:16     2:27:33
Christine Hassink      F2529        19/32     1:09:48   11:18     2:28:00
Daniel Owens           M4549        24/26     1:10:25   11:19     2:28:11
Michelle Monholland    F4044        21/40     1:12:40   11:19     2:28:18
Amanda Despain         F3034        26/45     1:12:51   11:20     2:28:26
Monique Brinker        F4044        22/40     1:10:23   11:20     2:28:30
Melauna Wescott        F4549        15/34     1:11:27   11:21     2:28:37
Joe Edmonds            M1619          2/2     1:12:08   11:22     2:28:58
Mike Potter            M4549        25/26     1:11:57   11:23     2:29:02
John Daniels           M3034        18/18     1:07:51   11:23     2:29:10
Chuck Clifton          M5559         8/12     1:11:06   11:24     2:29:20
Janice Bamford         F5054         8/25     1:14:58   11:26     2:29:50
Chuck Metcalf          M5054          6/9     1:02:53   11:28     2:30:09
Scott Brooks           M6064         9/13     1:18:05   11:31     2:30:48
Marinda Wacoche        F3539        16/36     1:10:04   11:32     2:31:05
Barbara Kelly          F4044        23/40     1:12:29   11:34     2:31:26
Richard Brown          M4549        26/26     1:09:40   11:34     2:31:37
Susan Jordan           F5559         3/12     1:13:54   11:35     2:31:46
Cathy Rife             F4044        24/40     1:13:19   11:35     2:31:48
Miranda Crone          F3539        17/36     1:13:19   11:35     2:31:49
Quincy Howell          F2024        12/15     1:09:55   11:36     2:32:00
Barrie Mitchell        F2529        20/32     1:12:00   11:38     2:32:24
David Sharp            M6064        10/13     1:12:04   11:38     2:32:29
Addison Jezek          F2024        13/15     1:12:00   11:39     2:32:33
Kellisha Green         F3034        27/45     1:13:46   11:43     2:33:35
Heather Pittser        F3539        18/36     1:11:36   11:44     2:33:46
Greg Oates             M5054          7/9     1:11:35   11:46     2:34:14
Brian Loffer           M3539        18/23     1:14:03   11:47     2:34:28
Suzie Gayhart          F5054         9/25     1:14:59   11:47     2:34:28
Thomas Heinecke        M6064        11/13     1:14:47   11:48     2:34:40
Jim Thomason           M5054          8/9     1:12:17   11:49     2:34:52
Allison McKeon         F2529        21/32     1:16:49   11:50     2:34:59
Ashley Nixon           F2529        22/32     1:13:26   11:51     2:35:10
Annie Adkins           F3539        19/36     1:15:03   11:53     2:35:41
Sheila Bottoms         F4044        25/40     1:15:07   11:53     2:35:41
Angela Pregler         F3034        28/45     1:08:15   12:00     2:37:11
Cindy Hendrick         F5559         4/12     1:16:54   12:00     2:37:12
Jeanna Pickett         F3034        29/45     1:14:16   12:01     2:37:22
Mark McKenzie          M5559         9/12     1:13:41   12:03     2:37:52
Linsea Howard          F2529        23/32     1:17:16   12:05     2:38:25
Eric Miller            M5559        10/12     1:17:59   12:06     2:38:37
Alicia Roth            F2529        24/32     1:11:41   12:11     2:39:33
Karla Hamrick          F5054        10/25     1:15:08   12:15     2:40:24
Martina McKenzie       F4549        16/34     1:13:19   12:16     2:40:49
Rachel Kyle            F3539        20/36     1:17:38   12:17     2:41:01
Oshean Lopez           F3034        30/45     1:17:41   12:17     2:41:01
Christina Ortega       F3034        31/45     1:12:54   12:20     2:41:40
Lorien Casey           F4549        17/34     1:18:11   12:21     2:41:51
Tinesa Siebert         F4044        26/40     1:18:36   12:28     2:43:20
Melissa Armstrong      F3539        21/36     1:15:04   12:29     2:43:34
April Scott            F3539        22/36     1:17:48   12:30     2:43:52
Jessica McKeon         F2529        25/32     1:16:46   12:33     2:44:27
Stacy Spencer          F4549        18/34     1:16:19   12:35     2:44:56
Audrey Smith           F4549        19/34     1:20:08   12:38     2:45:34
Jennifer Blackshare    F4044        27/40     1:16:27   12:39     2:45:51
Christine Fischer      F4549        20/34     1:08:41   12:40     2:45:54
Austin Day             M0115          1/1     1:11:02   12:40     2:45:54
Katy Fischer           F0115          2/2     1:08:44   12:40     2:45:55
Angela Timmons         F4044        28/40     1:16:27   12:40     2:45:56
Patricia Hancock       F5559         5/12     1:21:05   12:40     2:46:01
Rozdi Tompkins         F4044        29/40     1:21:04   12:40     2:46:02
Karen Turcott          F6598          2/4     1:21:09   12:41     2:46:12
Stephanie Wandick      F4044        30/40     1:20:03   12:43     2:46:34
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Ashley Norris          F2529        26/32     1:18:35   12:44     2:46:49
Kelly Lam              F3034        32/45     1:18:38   12:44     2:46:49
Randy W Smith          M6064        12/13     1:21:04   12:44     2:46:53
Katie Nicholas         F2529        27/32     1:18:47   12:44     2:46:55
Keri Hathcoat          F3539        23/36     1:18:07   12:46     2:47:13
Crystal Plummer        F5054        11/25     1:20:48   12:46     2:47:22
Jennifer McCarthy      F3539        24/36     1:17:43   12:47     2:47:28
Laurel Palladino       F4044        31/40     1:17:44   12:48     2:47:38
Melissa Patrick        F5559         6/12     1:20:43   12:48     2:47:48
Britt Clem             F3539        25/36     1:18:11   12:53     2:48:42
Leslie Bristow         F3539        26/36     1:18:56   13:00     2:50:21
Bonnie Vanderaa        F3539        27/36     1:18:24   13:04     2:51:07
Cadie Johnston         F3034        33/45     1:17:11   13:04     2:51:17
Danette Kelley         F4549        21/34     1:24:11   13:11     2:52:37
Tiffany Green          F3539        28/36     1:25:12   13:11     2:52:41
Shelly Howard          F4044        32/40     1:20:38   13:11     2:52:42
Randy Brinkley         M6064        13/13     1:22:04   13:12     2:52:57
Kathleen Gerety        F6598          3/4     1:25:12   13:12     2:52:59
Lygea Welvaert         F4044        33/40     1:12:18   13:12     2:53:00
Laura Watson           F4549        22/34     1:12:21   13:12     2:53:00
Emily Base             F5054        12/25     1:18:58   13:13     2:53:10
Jamie Trost            F5054        13/25     1:21:06   13:18     2:54:19
Stephanie Trost        F1619          4/4     1:21:03   13:18     2:54:20
Phillip Watkins        M3539        19/23     1:28:12   13:22     2:55:01
Keith Landers          M5559        11/12     1:22:25   13:23     2:55:19
Teresa Williams        F3539        29/36     1:19:26   13:26     2:55:59
Jj Johnson             F5054        14/25               13:27     2:56:17
Stephanie Germany      F4549        23/34     1:20:07   13:29     2:56:43
Natalie Middleton      F3539        30/36     1:25:07   13:30     2:56:52
Angela Hyams           F3034        34/45     1:22:32   13:32     2:57:23
Rhonda Hansen          F5054        15/25     1:22:35   13:32     2:57:23
Michele Gill           F5054        16/25     1:21:30   13:33     2:57:27
Melissa Thigpen        F4044        34/40     1:20:04   13:34     2:57:44
Crystal Juel           F2024        14/15     1:21:48   13:38     2:58:37
Jackie Sallee          M3539        20/23     1:26:16   13:39     2:58:51
Laura Rosson           F5054        17/25     1:26:18   13:40     2:58:59
Greg Thigpen           M4044        19/19     1:20:05   13:41     2:59:17
Amanda Donald          F4044        35/40     1:24:44   13:42     2:59:28
Brenda Reilly          F3034        35/45     1:19:00   13:53     3:01:51
Heather Hunter         F3034        36/45     1:18:57   13:53     3:01:52
Barbara Tinervia       F6064          2/8     1:26:23   13:57     3:02:49
Lisa Cheek             F3539        31/36     1:24:08   13:59     3:03:11
Lacey Donnell          F3034        37/45     1:27:23   14:02     3:03:47
Brittany Selby         F3034        38/45     1:20:44   14:02     3:03:49
Alyssa Cohenour        F2024        15/15     1:27:21   14:02     3:03:52
Karen Kurtz            F5054        18/25     1:26:12   14:05     3:04:28
Shannah Vanhoose       F4549        24/34               14:06     3:04:49
Jennifer McClintock    F4549        25/34     1:26:08   14:09     3:05:30
Jennifer Rapini        F3034        39/45     1:25:56   14:11     3:05:54
Laurence Hall          F5054        19/25     1:29:35   14:16     3:06:58
Leisa Weintraub        F5054        20/25     1:33:00   14:18     3:07:19
Stacia Lipe            F4044        36/40     1:31:39   14:21     3:07:58
George Ratliff         M6598          2/3     1:34:09   14:25     3:08:55
Denise Reed            F6064          3/8     1:29:39   14:28     3:09:31
Sherry Roden           F4549        26/34     1:28:03   14:29     3:09:45
Michael Hall           M6598          3/3     1:34:32   14:30     3:10:05
Donna Wilcox           F6598          4/4     1:29:43   14:31     3:10:14
Kryslyn Bullock        F3034        40/45     1:27:28   14:34     3:10:46
Amalia Talty           F3539        32/36     1:28:23   14:38     3:11:39
Whitney Mathews        F2529        28/32     1:28:44   14:38     3:11:48
Shannon Giordano       F3539        33/36     1:28:29   14:38     3:11:49
Victoria Noah          F2529        29/32     1:28:41   14:38     3:11:49
Jill Burke             F5054        21/25     1:25:42   14:38     3:11:50
Taylor Brandwein       F2529        30/32     1:25:45   14:38     3:11:50
Pamela Scott           F5559         7/12     1:36:58   14:50     3:14:24
Ken Hess               M5054          9/9     1:34:33   14:52     3:14:54
Melissa Hess           F4549        27/34     1:34:33   14:53     3:14:55
Teresa Bailey          F6064          4/8     1:31:32   14:57     3:15:48
Jill Muraoka           F4044        37/40     1:36:16   14:58     3:16:09
Cathie Petty           F5559         8/12     1:34:51   14:58     3:16:11
Tom Petty              M5559        12/12     1:34:58   14:58     3:16:11
Anna Carlisle          F3539        34/36     1:20:37   15:00     3:16:27
Tommie Boyd            F6064          5/8     1:30:44   15:00     3:16:28
Dana Hosty             F4549        28/34     1:25:48   15:02     3:17:02
Jennifer Vivion        F3034        41/45     1:35:04   15:09     3:18:31
Susannah Cookson       F5559         9/12     1:36:46   15:14     3:19:32
Donna Parrett          F5559        10/12     1:36:46   15:14     3:19:34
Nicole Edgar           F4044        38/40     1:32:23   15:15     3:19:51
Susan Fought           F5559        11/12     1:34:54   15:17     3:20:17
Christina Opfer        F3034        43/45     1:34:56   15:17     3:20:17
Jami Nguyen            F3034        42/45     1:34:56   15:17     3:20:17
Robin Thompson         F6064          6/8     1:37:31   15:18     3:20:33
Kathy Manahan          F2529        31/32     1:30:42   15:19     3:20:41
Beverly Atteberry      F4549        29/34     1:37:53   15:21     3:21:13
Barbara Brockhaus      F4549        30/34     1:37:54   15:21     3:21:13
Susan Green            F5054        22/25     1:39:53   15:21     3:21:13
Tammi Reuss            F4044        39/40     1:32:30   15:27     3:22:27
Stacy Replogle         F3539        35/36     1:37:35   15:29     3:22:52
Erin Latham            F3034        44/45     1:30:40   15:36     3:24:21
Brian Cook             M3539        21/23     1:28:15   15:36     3:24:22
Brenda Gaither         F4549        31/34     1:40:44   15:39     3:25:02
Jeanette Custer        F5054        23/25     1:40:46   15:39     3:25:02
Anni Larkins           F4549        32/34     1:43:32   15:50     3:27:32
Al Saloha              M3539        22/23     1:33:51   16:10     3:31:57
Julie Macomb           F4044        40/40     1:43:42   16:12     3:32:11
Joshua Hanna           M3539        23/23     1:33:39   16:15     3:32:56
Rachael Livingston     F6064          7/8     1:53:33   17:11     3:45:12
Shannon Snell          F3539        36/36     1:53:29   17:11     3:45:16
Tenika Clemmer         F3034        45/45     1:50:45   17:16     3:46:16
Cheryl Raines          F5559        12/12     1:51:59   17:28     3:48:57
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Billie Lunsford        F6064          8/8     1:51:28   17:38     3:51:02
Michelle Robertson     F4549        33/34     1:52:02   17:54     3:54:34
Kathleen Lynn          F5054        24/25     1:52:02   17:55     3:54:49
Heather Swartz         F2529        32/32     1:52:01   18:47     4:06:04
Valerie Henegar        F4549        34/34     2:18:36   23:21     5:06:03
Lisa Funkhouser        F5054        25/25     2:18:40   23:21     5:06:04
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